Sunday, October 21, 2012
Steeplechase Finals

12 inch Judge: Shelley Pernmann

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S F E Score
1 12001 Super Sonic 34.60 0 0 0 0 34. 60
12002 Whoopi e Absent
12009 Zip Absent

16 inch Judge: Shelley Pernmann

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 16013 | dgi e 29. 03 0 0 0 0 29. 03
2 16006 Ugr i 29. 97 0 0 0 0 29. 97
3 16025 M ckl e 30.31 0 0 0 0 30.31
4 16014 Ni Ki 33. 39 0 0 0 0 33. 39
5 16020 Ritz 34. 39 0 0 0 0 34. 39
6 16008 Fi gnent 35. 38 0 2 0 0 45, 38

16007 Shi ne No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16002 M chael No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16001 Spanky Absent
16005 Expor t Absent

22 inch Judge: Shelley Pernmann

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me R S F E Score
1 22040 E-Z 27. 47 0 0 0 0 27. 47
2 22048 Schnut zy 29. 67 0 0 0 0 29. 67
3 22039 The Pi 30. 07 0 0 0 0 30. 07
4 22024 Ri pl ey 30. 16 0 0 0 0 30. 16
5 22093 El f 30. 69 0 0 0 0 30. 69
6 22005 Zeke 30.70 0 0 0 0 30.70
7 22020 Sky 32.80 0 0 0 0 32.80
8 22045 Ri vet 28. 25 0 1 0 0 33.25

22034 Spirit 28.79 0 1 0 0 33.79
22059 Cor azon 35. 45 0 0 0 0 35. 45
22002 Lanbchop 36. 31 0 0 0 0 36. 31
22095 W nkl e 34.11 0 1 0 0 39.11
22003 Gem 34.94 0 2 0 0 44,94
22096 Zuzu 45. 57 0 0 0 0 45, 57
22030 Java No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
22084 Booker T No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim



26 inch Judge:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

22076
22014
22061
22099
22104
22083
22026
22075
22089
22086
22071

Ar mband

26022
26028
26027
26021
26013
26016
26005
26032
26008
26023
26017
26030
26011

Ty
Crave
Pai va
Zaney
Bug
Fanme( US)
W nni e
Jack
Eve
Bi m ni
diver

No
No

Ti me
Ti me

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Shel | ey Per mann
Ti me

Name

Jack R
Chaos!
Wi p

Fl ame
Ilia
Spr ee
Snafu
Kat e

Ti rade
Bossman
Ffynch
Nellie
Tex

30.
29.
31.
28.

No
No
No
No

66
80
02
27
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 35
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 18

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Elim
Elim

Scor e

30. 66
34. 80
36. 02
38. 27
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
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er Cutoff:

33.89

Armband Nane

16002 M chael
16005 Export
16008 Fi gment
16013 | dgi e
16025 M ckl e
16001 Spanky
16006 Ugri
16014 Ni ki
16020 Ritz
16007 Shi ne
16012 Bozo
16028 Matri x
16024 Ri co
16017 Tat um
er Cutoff: 33.89

Ar mband Nane

12009 Zip

12001 Super Soni c
12002 Whoopi e
12012 Frenzi

er Cutoff: 33.95

Ar mband Nane

26011
26032
26027
26021
26030
26028
26017
26023
26005
26016
26022

Tex
Kat e
Wi p

Fl ame
Nellie
Chaos!
Ffynch
Bossman
Snafu
Spr ee
Jack R

Saturday, October 20, 2012
Steeplechase

16 i nch
Ti me

26. 57
26. 64
28.14
28. 33
28.41
30. 37
31.22
32. 07
32.44
32.50
51. 23
No Ti e
No Ti e
No Ti e

12 inch
Ti me

30.13
40. 47
42. 77
No Ti e

26 inch
Ti me

26. 22
27. 46
27.81
28. 24
28.70
29. 40
29.77
30. 75
31. 63
26. 85
32.31
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Judge:
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Scor e

26. 57
26. 64
28. 14
28. 33
28. 41
30. 37
31.22
32. 07
32. 44
32.50
51. 23
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

30. 13
40. 47
42. 77
Elim

Scor e

26. 22
27. 46
27.81
28. 24
28.70
29. 40
29.77
30. 75
31.63
31. 85
32.31
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Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
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26008
26013
26007
26002
26009
26010
26003

Ti rade
Ilia
Pace
Thrill
Artem s
Bounder
Wedgi e

er Cutoff: 32.51
Armband Nane

22040
22059
22034
22014
22095
22045
22048
22093
22071
22076
22024
22086
22002
22020
22084
22089
22075
22030
22026
22083
22104
22099
22005
22096
22061
22039
22003
22100
22049
22022
22013
22006
22051
22018
22056
22070
22102
22091

E-Z

Cor azon
Spirit
Crave

W nkl e
Ri vet
Schmut zy
El f
diver
Ty

Ri pl ey
Bi m ni
Lanbchop
Sky
Booker T
Eve

Jack
Java

W nni e
Fanme( US)
Bug
Zaney
Zeke
Zuzu

Pai va
The Pi
Gem

Kar ma
Dazzl e
Chi gger
Ki x
Rumbl e
Wi sky
Stella
Travi s
Sizzle
Bl essi ng
Fringe

28.
28.
34.
31.
.38

85

22 inch Judge:

19
25
65

Ti me
Ti me

Ti me

25.
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29.
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26.
31.
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34.
35.
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37.
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42.
56.

No

45
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79
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82
10
13
83
88
93
25
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11
46
55
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26
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Ti nme
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33.
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25
65
48
38

Elim
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Scor e
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27.
28.
28.
28.
28.
28.
29.
29.
30.
30.
30.
30.
30.
31.
31.
31.
31.
31.
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Qualified
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22066 Rhymne No Ti e
22058 Reno No Ti e
22046 Reba No Ti e
22035 Ace No Ti e
22028 Bandi t No Ti e
22027 Ri se No Ti e
22023 Di sco No Ti e
22019 Bl aze No Ti e
22012 Beaner No Ti e
22008 Shei l a No Ti e
22011 Sel ene 31.72
22090 Mai zy Absent
22037 Pirate Arrr Absent
22016 Si mrer Absent
22015 Grace Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 85
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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12 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

1 P12005
2 P12008
P12012

16 i nch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

1 P16036
P16002
3 P16006
P16012
P16023
P16011
P16021
P16018

N

22 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

P22007
P22030
P22014
P22008
P22022
P22001
P22029
P22009
P22004

A WNPE

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Sunday, October 21, 2012
Perf. Speed Jumping Finals

Shel | ey Per mann
Nanme Ti e
Twi X 32.02
Wl f 31. 40
Deuce No Ti e

Shel | ey Per mann
Nanme Ti e
Mck R 30. 40
Keegan 33. 29
Shi ne 35. 87
Li ndy No Ti e
Anna Absent
Zoi e Absent
Chance Absent
Psyche Absent

Shel | ey Per mann
Nanme Ti e
Ri sk 30.73
Bounce 32.74
Brinmm e 33.11
Jack 32. 30
Edge-n-heim No Ti ne
Dyl an No Ti e
Sooki e Absent
Ki Ki Absent
Chant ey Absent

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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Scor e

32.02
36. 40
Elim

Scor e

30. 40
33.29
35. 87
Elim

Scor e

30.73
32.74
33.11
37.30
Elim
Elim



Qualifier Cutoff: 38.24
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P22007
P22030
P22001
P22004
P22008 Jack

P22014 Brinme
P22009 Ki Ki

P22029 Sooki e
P22022 Edge-n-heim
P22020 Ti zzy
P22003 Bogi e
P22023 Theo

P22011 Mnnie

Ri sk
Bounce

Dyl an
Chant ey

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.79
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Ar mband Nane

P16018
P16036
P16002
P16012
P16021
P16011
P16023
P16006
P16035
P16017
P16027
P16034

Psyche
Mck R
Keegan
Li ndy
Chance
Zoi e
Anna
Shi ne
Gracie A
Graci e
Sony
Noah

Qualifier Cutoff: 37.55
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Armband Nane

P12005 Twi x
P12012 Deuce
P12008 Wl f

22 inch Judge:

Saturday, October 20, 2012
Perf. Speed Jumping

Ti me

29.
31.
31.
34.
34.
34.
29.
30.
30.
39.
40.
36.

No

16 inch Judge:
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Ti me
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33.
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44.
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79
10
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05
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26
68
42
13
92
Ti nme
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12 inch Judge:

Ti me
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31.
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Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
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